
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10463149

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM - REGION IV-B MIMAROPA

Title Procurement of Airline ticket from Manila-Cebu-Manila in connection to the participation on
Tourism Champions Challenge (TCC) Final Presentation and Awarding Ceremony in Cebu City

Area of Delivery Cebu

Solicitation Number: 2024-01-001

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Travel, Food, Lodging and
Entertainment Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 61,689.60

Delivery Period: 1 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Faye Angeli Argamosa
Reyes
Tourism Operations Officer
II
351 Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1200
63-459-5200 Ext.119

tdd.mimaropa@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 09/01/2024

Last Updated / Time 08/01/2024 16:25 PM

Closing Date / Time 12/01/2024 10:00 AM

Description

I. Specific Requirements

1. Three (3) roundtrip airline ticket from Manila- Cebu- Manila on January 17-19, 2024 with details as follows:
- January 17, 2024 Manila-Cebu (afternoon flight)
- January 19, 2024 Cebu- Manila (late evening flight)
Passenger Names:

(MS) Gladys A. Quesea
DOB: August 16, 1969

(MS) Faye Angeli A. Reyes
DOB: August 10, 1984

(MS) Jay S. De Guzman
DOB: November 14, 1992

2. One (1) roundtrip airline ticket from Manila- Cebu- Manila on January 18-19, 2024 with details as follows:
- January 18, 2024 Manila-Cebu (evening flight)
- January 19, 2024 Cebu- Manila (late evening flight)

Passenger Name:

(MR) Roberto P. Alabado III

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


DOB: November 10, 1970

II. Terms of Payment
- Send bill payment
- Government Procedure

III. Approved Budget for the Contract

Approved budget for the activity is Sixty-One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Nine Pesos and 60/100 (₱61,689.60).

IV. Contact Person
Name: Jay De Guzman
Email Add: dot4b.bacsecretariat@gmail.com/ tdd.mimaropa@gmail.com
Contact Number: 0917-1378529

Deadline of submission is until: ¬January 12, 2024, 10AM. The winning bid, however, shall be determined based on
the proposal with the most advantageous financial package cost, provided that the amount of the bid does not exceed
the above total budget.

Kindly submit your quotation for the above requirement addressed to:

JAY S. DE GUZMAN
Tourism Operations Officer II
Department of Tourism MIMAROPA Region
Address: 2/F DOT Bldg., 351 Sen. Gil Puyat Ave., Makati City
Email: dot4b.bacsecretariat@gmail.com

For Land Bank Payment Purposes:
Bank Name:
Account Number:
Account Name:
Note: Other Bank has bank charges

Created by Faye Angeli Argamosa Reyes

Date Created 08/01/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10463149#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10463149#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

